Azienda Agricola Bernetti
Fraz. Torchiaro, Via Piane 1
63845 Ponzano di Fermo (FM)

MIELE

Millefiori

Millefiori di primavera
Castagno

Melata

Edera

MOSTO COTTO

VINO COTTO

PREZZO0, aggiornato 2024

125 ¢ 250 g
€2,50 €4,00
€3,00 €5,00
€3,00 €5,00
€3,50 €6,00
- €6,00
100ml 250 ml
€3,50 €38,00
0,375L 05L

€6,00

0,5 Kg
€7,00

€38,00
€38,00
€9,00

1Kg
€12,00

€ 14,00



